
Open teams 

1,East Glendalough School:Athenean Treasure(Sarah Curry),Miss Cool and Trendy (Skyla Nally),Shergar Rose(Anna Morrissey), 
Sunny Girl(Rosie Coad); 
2,Newbrdge College (White):Princess (Launa McCann),Lord of the Rings(Cici Murray),Tullaree Ruby Tuesday(Tom Nestor), 
Golden Copper(Bonnie O' Neill); 
3,Gorey Community SchoolParc na Rurc(Naomi Doyle),Mischa B(Hollie Spencer),Kyle Lad(Lauren Spencer),Abbeybrook Aurora(Angelica McGee); 
4,Coláiste Bhríde Carnew:Althorp(Chloe Walsh),Galtee Shadow(Sarah Sheppard),Drummin Pretty Lady(Hannah O Neill),Romeo VD  
Bischop(Bridin Doyle); 
5,St. Joseph's Rochfortbridge:Sadie(Nicole Brennan),Hillcrest Metallica(Hannah Madden),Prada(Leon Von Caawenberge); 
6,Loreto Wexford:Skylanna Scatman(Lily-Mai Berry),Choir Music(Caoimhe Murphy),Grove Street Lady(Faye Murphy),Pinot(Jessie Murphy); 
7,Presentation Wexford:Starlight Lady(Katie Cullen),Sally Grey(Maggie Willett),Sia(Eva Mulligan),Arnie(Grace Kelly); 
8,St. Mary's New RossSmooth Passin Sarco(Ciara Sinnott),Cash Advance(Martha Power),Junipierre(Ava Donovan),Millie(Lily Summers); 
9,Coláiste Bhríde Carnew:Lunasa Cruise(Sophie Wilson),Late Geneva(Robin Gahan D'arcy)Bannagher Chrissie(Johnnie Sheppard), 
Well Bill(Lucy Fitzgerald); 
10,Newbrdge College (Black):Dot(Alice O Sullivan),Cornaugh Noel(Sarah Flemming),Kilmovee Bridal Excess(Louise Maguire),Carhu Melody 
(Jessice O Ryan). 
 
Times: (1) 84.88 (2) 76.33  (3) 89.35 
 
Novice Teams 
1,Loreto Wexford Red:Midnight Willow(Sarah Cousins),My Bay Bouncer(Ava Murphy),Joy(Ashley Durack),Tom(Leah Murphy); 
2,Newbridge College:Robby Jo(Claire Nestor),MLHR Benjamin (Carton Frought), Doogarry Socks(Isabelle Walsh), Blackjack(Ellen O' Neill); 
3,East Glendalough:Briarfield Reilly(Joseph Morissey),Meelickisland Dappled DJ(Charlotte Smith),Raheenwood Noble (Holly Smith); 
4,St. Mary's Arklow:Miss Tara (Katie Kealy), Monty (Moire Stone)Blue Honey Bee(Sunita Jackson)Gortglas Rosie(Julia Byrne); 
5,St Gerard's Bray Green:Bolting Bob (Thea Whelehan), Chesterfield Eirn Curb's(Darby Condren), Domino Dynamo(Ali Condren), Blackhill Border 
Fox(Arabella Whelehan); 
6,Loreto Wexford White:Bells Nugget(Isobel Walsh),Romeo(Cora Finn),Ballybritt Cashel(Amy Griffith),Sally (Aoife Creane); 
7,Coláiste Chraobh Abhann:Boulabehas Golden Boy (Sophie Kavanagh), Kilmartin Phillip(Aoife Haines),Thunderburd(Lilian Kavanagh), 
Castlestrange Katie 4th (Aisling Haines); 
8,Gorey Community School:Daisy Daisy(Amber Farrell), Peppard's Castle Donnie (Alexandra Cassidy),Epona(Tabatha McGee), 



Chark Night Mist(Susan O' Brien); 
9,Borris Vocational School Maroon:Queen Cobra(Joleen Ryan), Montazuma (Dearbhla Sheehan), The Magic Lady (Ella Kidd), 
Sock Monster(Harry Griffith); 
10,Kilkenny College:Smallfords Poppy (Olivia Cullen Kavanagh),Lusmagh April (Lily Walsh),Blackfield Holly (Rachel Honner),  
My Deerpark Lulu(James Mulhall). 
 
Times: (1) 70.13 (2)72.14 (3) 74.32 
 
Primary Team 
1,Scoil Aodan Naofa, Carnewl:Pearl (Ellie Mae Fortune),Lady Luck(Erin Mair Davies), Kyle Hero (Niamh Wafer), Kyle Indigo(Emily Wafer); 
2,Bennetsbridge National School:Come-n-Through(Taylor O' Neill), Curious (Lucy fitzgearld), Flashdance(Ava 0' Neill), Isabelle Queen(Lily Dooley); 
3,Kilmore NS: Jimmy(Ciara Sarsfield),Bluebell(Ruby Cousins), James(Anna Sarsfield)King(Ted Cousins); 
4,Kilrane National School Blue: Buffy(Cillian Mooney), Gerry(Ruth Stafford), Buttons(Hannah Hoffheinz), Breolie Mist(Hazel Slattery); 
5,Scoil Naomh Áine, Rathgarogue: Willow(Gracie Kelly), Charlie Bear(Sadbh Whelan), Connie(Annie Stafford), Wilson(Harriet Bolger); 
6,Rathangan National School Blue:Willow(Gracie Kelly),Charlie Bear (Sadbh Whelan), Connie (Annie Stafford), Wilson(Harriet Bolger); 
7,St. Gerards/Donard National School:Kilcoagh Chervil (Marina Bolton), Ahane Valiant(Maya Von Moll), Stonehaven Tweety  
(Dahlia Durkan), Born A Hunter (Bonny Quiney); 
8,Rathangan National School White: Rosy(Lucy Day), Grace(Mollie Bates), Ollie(Joe Ryan), Lookout Atlanta Charm(Austin Murphy); 
9,Mayglass National School: Dolly(Lucy Day), Cotts Polly(Aoife Robinson), Belle(Liam Robinson); 
10,Blackwater National School: Flamin Nora(Kate Jones), Jack(Dylan Barett), Boss(Ollie Walsh), Flamin Nora(Aidan Jones). 
 
Times: (1) 61.44 (2)  64.46 (3) 68.39 
 
110m 
1,St. Gerard's Bray:Fortunata Clover(Cocobelle Mannery); 
2,Gorey Community School:Parcy(Jessica Murphy); 

3,Gorey Community School:Misha B(Holly Spencer); 

4,Presentation Wexford:Lady Starlight(Kate Cullen); 
5,Gorey Community School:Kyle Lad(Lauren Spencer); 
6,Coláiste Bhríde Carnew:Lunasa Cruise (Sophie Wilson); 



7,Presentation Wexford:Sia(Eve Mulligan); 
8,Newbridge College:Carhu Melody(Jessica O' Ryan) 
9, Coláiste Bhríde Carnew:Althorp (Chloe Walsh); 
10,Coláiste Bhríde Carnew:Galtee Shadow (Sarah Sheppard). 
 
Times: (1) 38.32 (2) 44.22 (3) 48.23 
 
1m  
1,Newbridge College:Golden Copper(Bonnie O Neill); 
2,Coláiste Bhíide Carnew:Bannagher Chrissie(Johnny Shepard); 
3,Gael Colaiste:Kilmichey Festy(Lucy Rhatigan); 
4,East Glendalough:Shegar Rose(Anna Morrisy); 
5,St Gerards:Fortune Clover(Cocobelle Manning); 
6,Coláiste Bhríde Carnew:Corky Rocks(Chloe Walsh); 
7,Presentation Wexford:Arnie(Grace Kelly), 
8,Coláiste Bhríde Carnew:Lunasa Cruise(Sophie Wilson); 
9,St. Leo’s Carlow: Blackstone Bob(Cara Kelly),  
10, Gorey Community College: Darcy(Jessica Murphy). 
 
Times: (1) 29.10 (2) 35.70 (3) 36.00 
 
90cm  
1,Tullow Community School: Hershey Kiss(Niamh Tobin); 
2,St. Mary’s Arklow: Kilan Biscuit(Eva O’ Grady); 
3,Tullow Community School: Alicia(Louise Nolan); 
4,Gorey Community School: Daisy Daisy(Amber Farrell); 
5,Gorey Community School:Shark Night Mist(Susan O’ Brien); 
6,Donabate Community College: Rocklawns Warrior(Hazel McGory); 
7,St. Mary’s Arklow: Kilberan Lad (Eva O’ Grady); 
8,Borris Vocational School: Montazuma(Dearbhla Sheehan); 



9,Loreto Bray: Bella(Anna Buchar - Hayes); 
10, St. Gerard’s Bray: Chesterfield Éireann Curtis(Darby Conaron). 
 
Times: (1) 32.81 (2) 33.69 (3) 34.57 
 
80cm  
1,Castletown National School:Newtown Rocket(Robyn Pendergast); 
2,Monageer National School:Choc Sauce(Fionnan Nolan); 

3,Colaiste Lorcain:Melody(Eimear White); 
4,Newbridge College:Blackjack(Ellen O' Neill);  
5,St. Saviours Primary:Sunny Girl(Isla Coade); 
6,St. Gerard's Bray:Domino Dam(Ali Condren); 
7,Ardscoil na Mara:Shanbo Hazes Bay(Julie McDonald);  
8,St. Mary's Killenaule:Sunny Sky(Lucy Healy);  
9,Gorey Community School:Peppard's Castle Danny(Alexandra Cassidy); 
10,FCJ Bunclody: Jasmine (Calire Hayden).  
 
Times: (1) 34.07 (2) 34.21 (3) 36.22  
 
65 - 75cm  

1. Donard National School:Kilcoagh Chervil(Martina Bolton); 
2,Our Lady's Island National School:Pheobe (Aoife Murphy); 
3,Donard National School:Ahane Valiant(Maya Von Moll); 
4,Kilrane National School:Breolie Mist(Hazel Slattery); 
5,Kilmore National School:Gregduff Mervyn (Donnacha Cousins); 
6,St. Mary's National School Killenaule:Sunny Sky(Lucy Healy);  

7,Ballygarett National School:Rusty Rose(Ellie O' Connor); 
8,Bree National School:Bobby (Sarah Finn); 
9,Kilkee National School:Rince(Daniel Wall);  



10, Riverchapel National School:Supernova(Lauren Timmons).  
 
Times: (1) 25.04 (2) 25.90 (3) 26.46 
       

 


